3/2005
LLaarrggee  ddiiaammeetteerr  TTyyppee  00332200
114 www.kuebler.com
• Sturdy incremental hollow shaft encoder
• Assembled directly to drive shaft without
couplings
• Hollow shaft diameter 12 ... 25,4 mm (1”)
• This encoder combines the advantage of

one another at shafts and flanges!
OOrrddeerr  ccooddee:: 05.0320.XXXX.XXXX
Description of order code:
Range
Hollow shaft diameter
12 = 12 mm
14 = 14 mm
15 = 15 mm
16 = 16 mm
18 = 18 mm
20 = 20 mm
22 = 22 mm
24 = 24 mm
25 = 25 mm
75 = 25,4 mm (1”)
Pulse rate
(e.g. 360 pulses=> 0360)
Type of connection
1 = Cable radial (1 m PVC-cable)
2 = radial 12 pin plug without
mating connector
Output circuit and supply voltage
1 = RS 422 (with inverted signal)
5 V supply voltage
2 = Push-pull (without inverted signal)
11 ... 24 V supply voltage
3 =  Push-pull (with inverted signal)
11 ... 24 V supply voltage
4 = RS 422 (with inverted signal)
11 ... 24 V supply voltage
Top view of mating side, male contact base:
12 pin plug
Rotary Measuring Technology
Incremental hollow shaft encoder